
Timestamp Your Name? Name of legislation (ex: S.R. 73-XX)Vote:
2/3/2021 21:37:06 Cole Allen SR 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:37:17 Joshua Feldman SR 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:37:21 Emma Mosley S.R. 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:37:31 Dylan Sione SR 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:37:31 Jordan Vick S.R. 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:37:34 Paige Wirth S.R. 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:37:35 Tiffany Ufodiama SR 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:37:36 Meghan Hein SR 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:37:40 Yovanka Carolyn Gonzalez73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:37:41 Nathaniel Ames S.R. 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:37:44 John Carter Teague 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:37:45 Dang Dang 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:37:46 Lauren Devenzio S.R. 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:37:47 David Garcia S.R. 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:37:48 Mikayla Nasis sr 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:37:50 Wyatt Harlan SR 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:37:51 Dylan Bohn S.R. 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:37:59 Victor J Ferro SR 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:38:00 Alexia Hernandez SR 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:38:02 Dawson Killen S.R. 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:38:03 Emily Lucas S.R. 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:38:04 Brogan Gunia S.R. 73-40 Against
2/3/2021 21:38:05 Tyler Smith S.R. 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:38:05 Joseph Rodgers S.R. 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:38:10 Hannah Hardison 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:38:10 Clarissa Rodriguez (S.R. 73-40) For
2/3/2021 21:38:14 Jack Merritt 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:38:14 Sofia Chunga Pizarro SR 73-40 Abstain
2/3/2021 21:38:16 Magnolia Lind 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:38:18 Kat Niño S.R. 73-40 Abstain
2/3/2021 21:38:24 McKnight, Michael S.R. 73-40 For



Timestamp Your Name? Name of legislation (ex: S.R. 73-XX)Vote:
2/3/2021 21:38:25 Craig Staples S.R. 73-40 Against
2/3/2021 21:38:32 Kieran Tillis S.R. 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:38:33 Chandler Trosclair 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:38:43 Ximena Reynoso S.R. 73-40 Abstain
2/3/2021 21:38:43 Sam Jefferis S.R. 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:38:46 carly oldag S.R. 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:39:04 Clayton Elbel S.R. 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:39:48 Fawaz Syed S.R. 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:47:10 John Carter Teague 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:47:14 Mikayla Nasis sr 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:47:19 Alexia Hernandez S.R. 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:47:20 Cole Allen SR 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:47:23 Emma Mosley S.R. 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:47:24 Joshua Feldman SR 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:47:26 John Carter Teague 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:47:26 Emily Lucas S.R. 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:47:29 Yovanka Carolyn GonzalezSR 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:47:30 Brogan Gunia S.R. 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:47:31 Mikayla Nasis SR 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:47:32 Hannah Hardison 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:47:32 Victor J Ferro SR 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:47:32 Jordan Vick S.R. 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:47:32 Meghan Hein SR 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:47:33 Khang Tran Nguyen S.R. 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:47:35 Dylan Sione SR 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:47:36 Wyatt Harlan SR 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:47:37 Sofia Chunga Pizarro SR 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:47:43 Jack Merritt 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:47:44 David Garcia S.R. 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:47:45 Chandler Trosclair 73-41 For



Timestamp Your Name? Name of legislation (ex: S.R. 73-XX)Vote:
2/3/2021 21:47:46 Reagan Powers S.R. 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:47:46 Sam Jefferis S.R. 73-41 Abstain
2/3/2021 21:47:47 Dylan Bohn S.R. 73-41 Abstain
2/3/2021 21:47:50 Magnolia Lind 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:47:50 Carly Oldag S.R. 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:47:50 Mariana Montes S.R. 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:47:51 Clarissa Rodriguez (S.R. 73-41) Abstain
2/3/2021 21:47:52 Dawson Killen S.R. 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:47:52 Lauren Devenzio S.R. 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:47:54 Victor J Ferro SR 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:48:12 Iman Ahmed SR 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:48:15 Nathaniel Ames S.R. 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:48:16 Tyler Smith S.R. 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:48:21 Roche, Chad S.R. 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:48:25 Kieran Tillis S.R. 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:48:28 McKnight, Michael S.R. 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:48:31 Dang Dang 73-40 For
2/3/2021 21:48:32 Ximena Reynoso S.R. 73-41 Against
2/3/2021 21:48:32 Tiffany Ufodiama SR 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:48:32 Craig Staples S.R. 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:48:53 Dang Dang 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:49:27 Fawaz Syed S.R. 73-41 For
2/3/2021 21:49:49 Clayton Elbel SR 73-41 For


